DUBAI-37794 PHONE-1552281343 

MRS. NADEERA FAISAL PATTERPADIKKAL HOUSE, 
PULLOKKARA PO, CHOKLI THALASSERI KANNUR, 
KERALA-670672 

DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE 
U/SEC.13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT 

22-01-2015 

AMT. OF DEMAND NOTICE U/S-13(2) 
OF SARFAESI ACT (IN RS.) 

Rs.61,45,299/- (Rupees Sixty One Lakh Forty Five 
Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety Nine Only) 

DATE OF PHYSICAL POSSESSION 24-11-2023 

PUBLICATION DATE OF SYMBOLIC 
POSSESSION NOTICE 

19-03-2022 (Symbolic Possession Publication Date) 

https://axisbank.auctiontiger.net/

OUTSTANDING DUES (IN RS.) 

Rs.35,15,094/-(Rupees Thirty Five Lakh Fifteen 

Thousand and Ninety Four Only) being the amount due 

as on 09.12.2025 (this amount includes interest applied 

till 09.12.2025) 

Terms and conditions of auction: - 
1. Bidder/(s) shall have to give complete offer. 
2. The intending bidder should submit the evidence of EMD deposit like DD/PO along with Request